

08/11/13 wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CC4/A1621006038/Ugs3

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

GIA / PR Seen:

Est. Repairs:

Lum Sum:

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Veh No:

Type: M/Car / M/Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Colour

Sp. Reading

Eng/No:

C/No:

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or

Front

R/Bal.

L/Bal.

D.O.A.

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Survey Fee:

Transportation

) __ S + RS __ SI

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Add Fee: ☐ Site Insp (\$

☐ Interview (\$

☐ Tech. Invs (\$

☐ Weekend (\$

Date/Time, File Pass to?

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

☐ : Preli. Report

☐ : Final Report

21/6/21 confirmed 4/5 & 10.500 with yan hong

coe unti. 31-12-2029 174F 27532

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-33/34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL : 67457367 FAX : 68413390

CO. REG. NO. : 35766600C

GST REG. NO. : 35766600C

14-06-21

Date Of Accident : 19-05-2021

Our Ref : SJV 2074P/T/21

NG TAI CHEEN

Blk 29 Kovan Road

#08-30

Singapore 545022

ESTIMATE BILL ON VEH. NO. : SJV 2074P

MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ C180K

CHASSIS NO. : WDD2040452A338913

LIST ITEM

Rear Bumper Fascia	1415.32	2.5	1,899.00	✓
Rear Bumper Side Retainer	2pcs @ 45.00	o/s cno	90.00	1pc
Rear Bumper Side Attachment	2pcs @ 69.00	o/s cno	138.00	1pc
Rear Bumper Center Retainer		CNA	139.00	✓
Rear Bumper Tow Cover		c/w bumper	49.00	X
Rear Bumper Chorme Centre	166.02	necku	195.00	✓
Rear Bumper Chorme Side	2pcs @ 136.00	nee/cno	272.00	✓
Rear Bumper Reinforcement	615.00	Surf	670.00	✓
Rear Bumper Clips	10pcs @ 4.50	nee	45.00	✓
Tail Lamp Assy - RH	585.21	SN0	603.00	✓
Tail Lamp Sealant		17	40.00	X
Tail Lamp Side Garnish	38.00	70.00	45.00	✓
Tail Lamp Side Garnish Clips	6pcs @ 4.50	nee	27.00	✓
Tail Lamp Base Panel - RH		c/w Bumper	155.00	X
Rear Floor Panel Under Side Cover	212.45	71.00	288.00	✓
Boot Lid		Body, 00	1,578.00	✓
Boot Lid Hindge	2pcs @ 149.00	R	298.00	X

see Cecilia

not Anthony

late

21/5/21

L/S \$10,500
10 days.

Lkk - Marcus

Date In/out: 20/05/21 to 02/06/21

5207

Boot Lid Stopper	2pcs @ 14.00	11	28.00	X
Boot Lid Lock		101	285.00	✓
Boot Lid Lock Striker		11	28.00	X
Boot Lid Weather Stripe		101	165.00	✓
Boot Lid Lock Garnish		11	55.00	X
Boot Lid 'inner trim'		24000	253.00	✓
Boot Lid Insulator Clips	8pcs @ 4.00	11	32.00	X
Boot Lid Lock Cover		11	16.00	X
Boot Lid Badge		11	47.00	✓
Boot Lid Emblem 'C180'	62.00	11	74.00	✓
Boot Lid Emblem 'Kompressor'	82.00	11	108.00	✓
Rear End Panel	915.40	body 10	1,084.00	✓
Rear End Panel Top Trim		11	115.00	✓
Rear End Panel Top Trim Clips	4pcs @ 4.50	11	18.00	X
Rear Windscreen Glass Moulding		11	88.00	✓
Rear Windscreen Glass Inner Seal		11	54.00	✓
Rear Windscreen Glass Clips	14pcs @ 8.00	11	112.00	X
Rear Fender Inner Trim Board - RH		24000	333.00	✓
Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clips	8pcs @ 4.50	11	36.00	X
Front Head Rest Cushion - RH & LH	75542/1510	2pcs @ 887.00 actual / 101	1,774.00	✓
Rear Number Plate Lamp	2pcs @ 28.00	11	56.00	X
Spare Tyre Tool Tray Garnish		1000	120.00	✓
Rear Fender - RH	1815.22	body 1000 / 101	1,922.00	✓
Rear Fender Air Vent		11	58.10	X
Rear Fender Splash Shield		11	280.00	X
Rear Fender Splash Shield Clips	8pcs @ 4.50	11	36.00	X
			13,708.10	
Less Discount 10%:			1,370.81	
			12,337.29	

SPECIAL NETT ITEM

Rear Number Plate	11	45.00	X
Rear Number Plate Casing	11	29.00	X
1set Reverse Sensor	should	480.00	200
Rear Windscreen Glass Sealant	rec	60.00	40

LABOUR CHARGE

Towing.	11	120.00	X
To Check Wiring System.		100.00	30
To Tuff Coat Affected Areas.		200.00	100
To Remove & Refix Front Seat Head Rest Cushion.		280.00	80
To Remove & Refix Interior Upholstery.		180.00	80
To Remove & Refix Reverse Sensor.		150.00	50
To Adjust Chassis Alignment On Car O Liner.	11	380.00	X
To Respray Affected Areas.		1,800.00	1200
To Reset Electrical Module System.	11	450.00	X
To Renew Damaged Parts, Straighten & Repair Rear Chassis Member, Rear Floor Panel & Aligned All Parts.		1,800.00	1400

	18,411.29
GST 7%:	1,288.79
TOTAL AMOUNT:	<u>19,700.08</u>

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

p-11051-62
102
p-9946-45
S.N-240
2-2940
13126-45